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Bolton
105202
133285
134237
136395
142232
143773
144046
145314
148095
Bury
105291
105314
105323
105354
105373

Greater Manchester

Moving

Active Lives Children and Young People Survey

2025/26 Academic Year | Term One Selected Schools
URN - School Name - Selected Year Groups

Eatock Primary School

Madrasatul Imam Muhammad Zakariya

SS Osmund and Andrew’s R.C. Primary School

Lever Edge Primary Academy

Sharples School

Rivington and Blackrod High School

St James's Church of England High School
Bolton St Catherine’'s Academy

Chorley New Road Primary Academy

Chantlers Primary School

Hollins Grundy Primary School

St Margaret’'s Church of England Primary School
The Elton High School

Bury Grammar Schools

Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Year 8 Year 9 Year 10
Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Year 7 Year 8 Year 10
Year 9 Year 10 Year 11
Year 8 Year 9 Year 11
Year 7 Year 8 Year 11
Year 1 Year 3 Year 5

Year 1Year 3 Year 5
Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
Year 7 Year 8 Year 11
Year 2 Year 10 Year 11
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146970 Hazel Wood High School Year 8 Year 9 Year 11
147227 Yesoiday Hatorah Girls Academy Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
148049 St Gabriel's RC High School a Voluntary Academy Year 7 Year 9 Year 11
148097 Woodhey High School Year 7 Year 8 Year 10
Manchester
105389 Alma Park Primary School Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
105471 Higher Openshaw Community School Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
105488 Holy Trinity CofE Primary School Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
105591 The Manchester Grammar School Year 6 Year 7 Year 10
136105 Manchester Communication Academy Year 7 Year 8 Year 10
138097 Cedar Mount Academy Year 7 Year 10 Year 11
141884 Dean Trust Ardwick Year 8 Year 10 Year 11
143260 Parrs Wood High School Year 8 Year 9 Year 10
146239 Wright Robinson College Year 8 Year 9 Year 11
Oldham
105695 St Thomas Moorside CofE (VA) Primary School Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
136115 E-ACT the Oldham Academy North Year 7 Year 8 Year 11
136223 Hodge Clough Primary School Year 1 Year 3 Year 5

137039 The Hathershaw College Year 8 Year 10 Year 11
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138568
140597
141248
145723
Rochdale
105826
105831
131726
135017
140055
Salford
105922
105989
105992
131435
135307
137556
144199
146793

Darul Hadis Latifiah Northwest
Werneth Primary School
North Chadderton School

Oasis Academy Leesbrook

St John's Roman Catholic Primary School

St Vincent's Roman Catholic Primary School

Holy Family Roman Catholic and Church of England College
Woodland Community Primary School

Wardle Academy

North Walkden Primary School

St Ambrose Barlow RC High School
Bridgewater School

Talmud Torah Yetev Lev

St Edmund’'s RC Primary School
Broadoak Primary School

Moorside High School

The Albion Academy

Greater Manchester

Moving

Year 7 Year 8 Year 9
Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Year 7 Year 8 Year 10
Year 8 Year 9 Year 10

Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Year 1 Year 3 Year 5

Year 7 Year 9 Year 10
Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Year 7 Year 9 Year 11

Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Year 7 Year 8 Year 11
Year 8 Year 9 Year 10
Year 2 Year 5 Year 7
Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
Year 1Year 3 Year 5
Year 7 Year 10 Year 11
Year 8 Year 10 Year 11
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Stockport
106052
106142
106149
131554
133326
137923
145893
149936
Tameside
134283
135864
139735
141759
149664
142717
Trafford
106316
106327

Hursthead Infant School

St James' Catholic High School

Lady Barn House School

Bradshaw Hall Primary School

Cheadle Heath Primary School

Hazel Grove High School
Laurus Cheadle Hulme

Priestnall School

Alder Community High School

Droylsden Academy

All Saints Catholic College
Ashton West End Primary Academy
Holden Clough Primary School

Oakfield Primary and Moderate Learning Difficulties Resource Provision

Davyhulme Primary School

Victoria Park Junior School

Greater Manchester
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Year 1 Year 2

Year 8 Year 9 Year 11
Year 1 Year 5 Year 6
Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Year 7 Year 9 Year 10
Year 7 Year 8 Year 11
Year 7 Year 8 Year 10

Year 7 Year 8 Year 10
Year 7 Year 10 Year 11
Year 7 Year 8 Year 9
Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Year 1Year 3 Year 5

Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
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106356
106368
134469
136458
137289
138614
143104
148026
Wigan
106427
106476
106493
106498
106535
106540
138110
146797

St Monica’'s RC Primary School
Stretford Grammar School

Afifah School

Altrincham Grammar School for Boys
Altrincham Grammar School for Girls
Altrincham College

North Cestrian School

St Antony’'s Roman Catholic School a Voluntary Academy

Wood Fold Primary School

Ince CofE Primary School

St Marie's Catholic Primary School Standish

St Richard’'s Roman Catholic Primary School Atherton

St John Fisher Catholic High School

St Edmund Arrowsmith Catholic High School Ashton-in-Makerfield
Hawkley Hall High School

Dean Trust Rose Bridge
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Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
Year 7 Year 9 Year 10
Year 3 Year 9 Year 10
Year 7 Year 10 Year 11
Year 7 Year 9 Year 11
Year 9 Year 10 Year 11
Year 7 Year 8 Year 9
Year 7 Year 8 Year 11

Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
Year 8 Year 10 Year 11
Year 7 Year 10 Year 11
Year 8 Year 9 Year 10
Year 9 Year 10 Year 11
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