



Active Lives Children and Young People Survey

2025/26 Academic Year | Term One Selected Schools

URN - School Name - Selected Year Groups

Bolton		
105202	Eatock Primary School	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
133285	Madrasatul Imam Muhammad Zakariya	Year 8 Year 9 Year 10
134237	SS Osmund and Andrew's R.C. Primary School	Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
136395	Lever Edge Primary Academy	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
142232	Sharples School	Year 7 Year 8 Year 10
143773	Rivington and Blackrod High School	Year 9 Year 10 Year 11
144046	St James's Church of England High School	Year 8 Year 9 Year 11
145314	Bolton St Catherine's Academy	Year 7 Year 8 Year 11
148095	Chorley New Road Primary Academy	Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
Bury		
105291	Chantlers Primary School	Year 1Year 3 Year 5
105314	Hollins Grundy Primary School	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
105323	St Margaret's Church of England Primary School	Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
105354	The Elton High School	Year 7 Year 8 Year 11
105373	Bury Grammar Schools	Year 2 Year 10 Year 11





146970	Hazel Wood High School	Year 8 Year 9 Year 11
147227	Yesoiday Hatorah Girls Academy	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
148049	St Gabriel's RC High School a Voluntary Academy	Year 7 Year 9 Year 11
148097	Woodhey High School	Year 7 Year 8 Year 10
Mancheste	r	
105389	Alma Park Primary School	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
105471	Higher Openshaw Community School	Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
105488	Holy Trinity CofE Primary School	Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
105591	The Manchester Grammar School	Year 6 Year 7 Year 10
136105	Manchester Communication Academy	Year 7 Year 8 Year 10
138097	Cedar Mount Academy	Year 7 Year 10 Year 11
141884	Dean Trust Ardwick	Year 8 Year 10 Year 11
143260	Parrs Wood High School	Year 8 Year 9 Year 10
146239	Wright Robinson College	Year 8 Year 9 Year 11
Oldham		
105695	St Thomas Moorside CofE (VA) Primary School	Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
136115	E-ACT the Oldham Academy North	Year 7 Year 8 Year 11
136223	Hodge Clough Primary School	Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
137039	The Hathershaw College	Year 8 Year 10 Year 11





138568	Darul Hadis Latifiah Northwest	Year 7 Year 8 Year 9
140597	Werneth Primary School	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
141248	North Chadderton School	Year 7 Year 8 Year 10
145723	Oasis Academy Leesbrook	Year 8 Year 9 Year 10
Rochdale		
105826	St John's Roman Catholic Primary School	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
105831	St Vincent's Roman Catholic Primary School	Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
131726	Holy Family Roman Catholic and Church of England College	Year 7 Year 9 Year 10
135017	Woodland Community Primary School	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
140055	Wardle Academy	Year 7 Year 9 Year 11
Salford		
105922	North Walkden Primary School	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
105989	St Ambrose Barlow RC High School	Year 7 Year 8 Year 11
105992	Bridgewater School	Year 8 Year 9 Year 10
131435	Talmud Torah Yetev Lev	Year 2 Year 5 Year 7
135307	St Edmund's RC Primary School	Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
137556	Broadoak Primary School	Year 1Year 3 Year 5
144199	Moorside High School	Year 7 Year 10 Year 11
146793	The Albion Academy	Year 8 Year 10 Year 11





Stockport		
106052	Hursthead Infant School	Year 1 Year 2
106142	St James' Catholic High School	Year 8 Year 9 Year 11
106149	Lady Barn House School	Year 1 Year 5 Year 6
131554	Bradshaw Hall Primary School	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
133326	Cheadle Heath Primary School	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
137923	Hazel Grove High School	Year 7 Year 9 Year 10
145893	Laurus Cheadle Hulme	Year 7 Year 8 Year 11
149936	Priestnall School	Year 7 Year 8 Year 10
Tameside		
134283	Alder Community High School	Year 7 Year 8 Year 10
135864	Droylsden Academy	Year 7 Year 10 Year 11
139735	All Saints Catholic College	Year 7 Year 8 Year 9
141759	Ashton West End Primary Academy	Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
149664	Holden Clough Primary School	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
142717	Oakfield Primary and Moderate Learning Difficulties Resource Provision	Year 1Year 3 Year 5
Trafford		
106316	Davyhulme Primary School	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
106327	Victoria Park Junior School	Year 4 Year 5 Year 6





106356	St Monica's RC Primary School	Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
106368	Stretford Grammar School	Year 7 Year 9 Year 10
134469	Afifah School	Year 3 Year 9 Year 10
136458	Altrincham Grammar School for Boys	Year 7 Year 10 Year 11
137289	Altrincham Grammar School for Girls	Year 7 Year 9 Year 11
138614	Altrincham College	Year 9 Year 10 Year 11
143104	North Cestrian School	Year 7 Year 8 Year 9
148026	St Antony's Roman Catholic School a Voluntary Academy	Year 7 Year 8 Year 11
Wigan		
106427	Wood Fold Primary School	Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
106476	Ince CofE Primary School	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
106493	St Marie's Catholic Primary School Standish	Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
106498	St Richard's Roman Catholic Primary School Atherton	Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
106535	St John Fisher Catholic High School	Year 8 Year 10 Year 11
106540	St Edmund Arrowsmith Catholic High School Ashton-in-Makerfield	Year 7 Year 10 Year 11
138110	Hawkley Hall High School	Year 8 Year 9 Year 10
146797	Dean Trust Rose Bridge	Year 9 Year 10 Year 11